Development tools for
STM32, STR9 and STR7
Master the possibilities of ST ARMTM core-based microcontrollers
© STMicroelectronics - January 2008 - Printed in Italy - All rights reserved
The STMicroelectronics corporate logo is a registered trademark of the STMicroelectronics group of companies. All other names are the property of their respective owners.
For selected STMicroelectronics sales offices fax:
China +86 21 34054689; France +33 1 55489569; Germany +49 89 4605454; Italy +39 02 8250449; Japan +81 3 57838216; Singapore +65 6481 7771;
Sweden +46 8 58774411; Switzerland +41 22 9292900; United Kingdom and Eire +44 1628 890391; USA +1 781 861 2678

(USB, CAN, ADC, etc.). Connector for peripheral specific
extension boards.
ST order code: STM3210B-PFSTICK
Starter kits
ST evaluation boards implement all device features and come with sample code (C sources) for feature implementation that is
based on ST firmware libraries, which users are free to adapt and use in their own applications. ST order codes:
Evaluation boards are also available from numerous third-party providers including Anby, Embest, Greenchips, Manley,
Olimex and Propox.
Evaluation boards
Kit Evaluation board Target device In-circuit
emulator IDE C/C++ compiler
Hitex kits
STM3210B-SK/HIT STM32 PerformanceStick plus I/O
board (USB, CAN, ADC, I/O, …) STM3210B (USB) Embedded via USB
interface
HiTOP5
(unlimited) Tasking C/C++
STR91X-SK/HIT
General purpose board (UART, SPI,
I2C, LEDs, I/Os, ...) with target MCU
and device specific features
STR912F (Ethernet, USB)
Tantino (USB/JTAG) HiTOP5
(For code up to 16 Kb) GNU C/C++STR750-SK/HIT STR750F
STR730-SK/HIT STR730F (CAN)
STR710-SK/HIT STR710F (CAN, USB)
IAR KickStart
STM3210B-SK/IAR
General purpose board (UART, SPI,
I2C, LEDs, I/Os, ...) with target MCU
and device specific features
STM3210B (USB)
J-Link (USB/JTAG) EWARM
(For code up to 32 Kb) IAR C/C++
STR91X-SK/IAR STR912F (Ethernet, USB)
STR750-SK/IAR STR750F
STR731-SK/IAR STR731F (CAN, 100 pins)
STR730-SK/IAR STR730F (CAN, 144 pins)
STR712-SK/IAR STR712F (CAN)
STR711-SK/IAR STR711F (USB)
Keil kits
STM3210B-SK/KEIL General purpose board (UART, SPI,
I2C, LEDs, I/Os, ...) with target MCU
and device specific features
STM3210B (USB)
ULINK (USB/JTAG) µVision3
(For code up to 16 Kb) ARM RVCTSTR91X-SK/KEI STR912F (Ethernet, USB)
STR750-SK/KEIL STR750F
Raisonance REva
STM3210B-SK/RAIS
REva motherboard with UART, SPI,
I2C, LEDs, I/Os, ... and daughter-
board mounted MCU(s)
STM3210B (USB)
Embedded RLink
(USB/JTAG)
RIDE
(For code up to 32 Kb)
GNU C/C++
STR91X-SK/RAI STR912F (Ethernet, USB)
RIDE
(For code up to 16 Kb)
STR750-SK/RAIS STR750F
STR730-SK/RAIS STR730F
STR71X-SK/RAIS STR711F (USB) and
STR712F (CAN)
Complete tool line, tailored to
ST ARM core-based MCUs,
meet every need...
n STM3210B-EVAL
n STR910-EVAL
n STR750-EVAL
n STR730-EVAL

(USB, CAN, ADC, etc.). Connector for peripheral specific
extension boards.
ST order code: STM3210B-PFSTICK
Starter kits
ST evaluation boards implement all device features and come with sample code (C sources) for feature implementation that is
based on ST firmware libraries, which users are free to adapt and use in their own applications. ST order codes:
Evaluation boards are also available from numerous third-party providers including Anby, Embest, Greenchips, Manley,
Olimex and Propox.
Evaluation boards
Kit Evaluation board Target device In-circuit
emulator IDE C/C++ compiler
Hitex kits
STM3210B-SK/HIT STM32 PerformanceStick plus I/O
board (USB, CAN, ADC, I/O, …) STM3210B (USB) Embedded via USB
interface
HiTOP5
(unlimited) Tasking C/C++
STR91X-SK/HIT
General purpose board (UART, SPI,
I2C, LEDs, I/Os, ...) with target MCU
and device specific features
STR912F (Ethernet, USB)
Tantino (USB/JTAG) HiTOP5
(For code up to 16 Kb) GNU C/C++STR750-SK/HIT STR750F
STR730-SK/HIT STR730F (CAN)
STR710-SK/HIT STR710F (CAN, USB)
IAR KickStart
STM3210B-SK/IAR
General purpose board (UART, SPI,
I2C, LEDs, I/Os, ...) with target MCU
and device specific features
STM3210B (USB)
J-Link (USB/JTAG) EWARM
(For code up to 32 Kb) IAR C/C++
STR91X-SK/IAR STR912F (Ethernet, USB)
STR750-SK/IAR STR750F
STR731-SK/IAR STR731F (CAN, 100 pins)
STR730-SK/IAR STR730F (CAN, 144 pins)
STR712-SK/IAR STR712F (CAN)
STR711-SK/IAR STR711F (USB)
Keil kits
STM3210B-SK/KEIL General purpose board (UART, SPI,
I2C, LEDs, I/Os, ...) with target MCU
and device specific features
STM3210B (USB)
ULINK (USB/JTAG) µVision3
(For code up to 16 Kb) ARM RVCTSTR91X-SK/KEI STR912F (Ethernet, USB)
STR750-SK/KEIL STR750F
Raisonance REva
STM3210B-SK/RAIS
REva motherboard with UART, SPI,
I2C, LEDs, I/Os, ... and daughter-
board mounted MCU(s)
STM3210B (USB)
Embedded RLink
(USB/JTAG)
RIDE
(For code up to 32 Kb)
GNU C/C++
STR91X-SK/RAI STR912F (Ethernet, USB)
RIDE
(For code up to 16 Kb)
STR750-SK/RAIS STR750F
STR730-SK/RAIS STR730F
STR71X-SK/RAIS STR711F (USB) and
STR712F (CAN)
Complete tool line, tailored to
ST ARM core-based MCUs,
meet every need...
n STM3210B-EVAL
n STR910-EVAL
n STR750-EVAL
n STR730-EVAL